Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

♦ Current Limiting
♦ SPLIT Pin (MAX13050/MAX13052)
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX13050ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13050ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13052ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13052ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13053ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13053ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13054ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13054ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
Selector Guide
PART SPLIT
SLOPE
CONTROL
STANDBY
MODE
SILENT
MODE
3.3V
SUPPLY
REF
PIN-FOR-PIN
REPLACEMENT
MAX13050 Yes — Yes — — — TJA1040
MAX13052 Yes Yes Yes — — — PCA82C250/51
MAX13053 — — — Yes — Yes
TJA1050,
AMIS-30660
MAX13054 — — Yes Yes —
TLE6250v33,
CF163
Pin Configurations, Functional Diagrams, and Typical
Operating Circuits appear at end of data sheet.
DeviceNet Nodes
Medium- and Heavy-Duty
Truck Systems
Industrial
Applications
DeviceNet is a registered trademark of the Open DeviceNet
Vendor Association.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX13050/MAX13052/MAX13053/MAX13054
Industry-Standard High-Speed CAN
Transceivers with ±80V Fault Protection
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS